Page 1 of 1  Rev.1
Errors & Omissions excluded.
Specification is subject to change without notice.
Unit 7 Target Park, Shawbank Road,
Lakeside, Redditch B98 8YN United Kingdom
T: +44 (0)1527 515150 | F: +44 (0)1527 515143
E: info@espuk.com | W: espuk.com
Unit 7 Target Park, Shawbank Road,
Lakeside, Redditch B98 8YN United Kingdom
T: +44 (0)1527 515150 | F: +44 (0)1527 515143
E: info@espuk.com | W: espuk.com Page 1 of 1 Rev.1
Errors & Omissions excluded.
Specification is subject to change without notice.
2MP
Technical Specification
General Information
Dimension Ø100mm x 82 mm
Sensor Size 1/2.7” Progressive CMOS
Lens 3.6mm Fixed
Viewing Angle 88°
Effective Pixels 2MP (1920 x 1080)
IR Distance 30 Metres
Minimum Illumination 0.05 Lux
ONVIF Compliant Yes
Weight 260g
Network
Interface RJ45 10M / 100M Ethernet
Network Functions TCP/IP, HTTP, DHCP, DNS, DDNS, RTP/RTSP, PPPoE, SMTP, NTP, UPnP,
SNMP, HTTPS, FTP
Network Monitoring Web browser, Client Software, Android & IOS
Power
12V DC/PoE
Consumption ≤ 7W
Environment
Ingress Protection IP66
Storage Temperature -30°C to +60°C
Operating Temperature -30°C to +55°C
Power
Operating Voltage 12V DC
Accessories
IPCDBW IPC Deep Base - White
Product Code: REKIPC36FDW
Description: 3.6mm Fixed Lens IP Dome Camera - White